HSK-MINI-INOX

Technische Daten
Material
Formdichtung
Material O-Ring
Schutzart
Temperaturbereich

Variante

AuBengewinde (AG)

Kabeldurchmesser
Kabeldurchmesser
Gewindelénge (GL)
Héhe (H)

Schliisselweite (SW1/SW2)

Anzugsdrehmoment

C€

Technische Anderungen vorbehalten

INOX 1.4305
FKM

FKM

IP 68 - 1bar/30min

-25°C bis +200°C

Metr.
M8 x 1,25
3-5mm
3-5
6 mm
13 mm
11/11 mm
2 Nm

(Wb
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(pummfl)
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HSK-MINI-INOX

Kaufmannische Daten

Verpackungseinheit 10

EAN-Code 4033878406113
Gewicht (Stammdaten) 0,00667 kg

ETIM 7 EC000441

ETIM 8 EC000441

ETIM 9 EC000441
eCl@ss 10.1 27-14-44-32
Zolltarifnummer 73269098

Notiz:

C€ E3
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